Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52-224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resul-
ting from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
ThermoCOMP®-
Quartz Pressure Sensor Type 6125B...
Page 1/2

pressure generator Type 6906A 6952A2
• Sensor dummy 6469A
Ordering Code:
6125B: without mounting nut, without cable
6125B01: without mounting nut, with cable Type 1967A1
6125B02: without mounting nut, with cable Type 1983AC1
6125B10: with mounting nut M10x1, without cable
6125B11: with mounting nut M10x1, with cable
Type 1967A1
6125B12: with mounting nut M10x1, with cable
Type 1983AC1
6125B20: with mounting nut 3/8"x24UNF, without cable
6125B21: with mounting nut 3/8"x24UNF, with cable
Type 1967A1
6125B22: with mounting nut 3/8"x24UNF, with cable
Type 1983AC1
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
00